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BXA Series

ARTIFICIAL CLIMATE INCUBATOR



Model

www.sh-bx.com  01

Product Features

· Same features as BXL series;

· Equipped with water storage tank 

   and atomized humidification;

· Imported humidity sensor.

BXA Series

ILLUMINATION INCUBATOR

Volume [L]

Temp. Range [°C]

Temp. Resolution [°C]

Temp. Fluctuation at 25°C [°C]

Temp. Uniformity at 25°C [°C]

Illuminance [Lux]

Humidity Range [%]

Humidity Fluctuation [%]

Illuminance [Lux]

Power [W]

Growth Height [cm]

Total Growth Area [m²]

Internal Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Housing Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Number of Shelves (std./max.) [pcs]

Number of Layer Illumination 
Shelves (std./max.) [pcs]

Net Weight  [kg]

Gross Weight  [kg]

Package Size  [mm]

143

173

790*930*1930

169

201

890*1110*1900

330

386

1640*1090*2040

340

390

1640*1180*2040

250

0~70

0.1

±0.5

±1

0-40000

50~95

±3~7

0~40000

2050

45

0.46

510×450×1090

650×740×1726

2 / 4

2 / 4

400

0~70

0.1

±0.5

±1

0-40000

50~95

±3~7

0~40000

2350

45

0.77

600×640×1050

745×930×1695

2 / 4

2 / 4

800

0~70

0.1

±0.5

±1.5

0-40000

50~95

±3~7

0~40000

3700

45

1.43

1220×585×1123

1503×910×1820

2 / 4

2 / 4

1000

0~70

0.1

±0.5

±1.5

0-40000

50~95

±3~7

0~40000

950

45

1.83

1363×670×1123

1505×1006×1811

2 / 4

2 / 4

BXA-250 BXA-400 BXA-800 BXA-1000

ShelfDoorknob LED Light


